
Friday, June 24 
                             to 
             Sunday, June 26

$500 per boat, includes 4 participants

Visit www.friendsofjack.org/fishing-tournament for rules and additional details

Sponsorships availableSponsorships available

Bronze: $500Bronze: $500

Silver: $1,500Silver: $1,500

Gold: $2,500Gold: $2,500

Jill@FriendsofJack.org

TOURNAMENT | 2022

508-736-5212 / www.FriendsofJack.org
For more information 
contact Jill Fearons

All proceeds benefit Friends of Jack Foundation

FISHING


